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Committee Name Name of Members Email 

AS Com : Accreditation Steering 

committee 

Pascale Salameh 

Amal El Hajje 

Lina Ismail 

Inaam Nasrallah 

Sanaa Awada 

Racha Karaki 

Dalia Khachman 

pascalesalameh1@hotmail.com 

alhajje.amal@outlook.com 

lina.Ismaiill@ul.edu.lb 

inaamkoteich@gmail.com 

sanaa3a@hotmail.com 

racha.karaky@ul.edu.lb 

dalia.khachman@outlook.com 

Tr Com : Training committee 

Issam Kassab  

Ahmad Yassine  

Sanaa Awada  

Salam Zein  

Amina Jammoul 

Samar Rachidi 

iakassab@ul.edu.lb 

ayassine@ul.edu.lb 

anaa3a@hotmail.com 

Salamzein@hotmail.com 

amena.jammoul@hotmail.com 

samar.rachidi@outlook.com 

QA Com: Quality Assurance 

committee 

Pascale Salameh 

Inaam Nasrallah 

Roula Matta 

Lina Ismaiil 

Pascalesalameh1@hotmail.com 

inaamkoteich@gmail.com 

Roulam79@gmail.com 

linaismaiill@hotmail.com 

TS Com: Teaching & Learning 

Strategy committee 

Pascale Salameh 

Racha Karaki  

Imad Zahereldine  

Sanaa Awada  

Marianne Haddad 

Ahmad Yassine  

Rola Bou Assi  

Hiba Chokor 

Salam Boussi 

pascalesalameh1@hotmail.com 

racha.karaky@ul.edu.lb 

zimad@ul.edu.lb 

sanaa3a@hotmail.com 

mariane_hadad@yahoo.com 

ayassine@ul.edu.lb 

roulabouassi@gmail.com 

hibachokor27@hotmail.com 

salamboussi2008@hotmail.com 

Res Com: Research Committee 

Pascale Salameh 

Amal Hajj  

Edmond Cheble 

Nazih Bou Chahine 

Sanaa Awada  

Rania Azar  

Marianne Haddad  

Rola Bou Assi  

Lina Ismail 

pascalesalameh1@hotmail.com 

alhajje.amal@outlook.com 

edc2200@gmail.com 

Nbouchah@ul.edu.lb 

sanaa3a@hotmail.com 

razar@ul.edu.lb 

mariane_hadad@yahoo.com 

roulabouassi@gmail.com 

linaismaiill@hotmail.com 

St Com : Students committee 

Imad Zahreddin 

Rania Azar  

Sanaa Awada  

Fadwa Berry 

Rania Kanj  

Batoul Kassir  

Sanaa Saleh 

zimad@ul.edu.lb 

razar@ul.edu.lb 

sanaa3a@hotmail.com 

fadwa.berry.pharm@gmail.com 

raniakanj@hotmail.fr 

Batoul.kassir91@gmail.com 

Sanaa_Saleh@hotmail.com 
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